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2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: KENNEDY, PATTI                     Asst. Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 3: MORNEAU, HELENE                          Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 5: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 6: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 7: BUSH, BARB                     

    1.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             A - Group     CAMO                           390.85

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   58.50    213.45 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.010.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5   77.00    290.45 (1)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   56.70    347.15 (1)

        10M   105B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   43.70    390.85 (1)

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     376.90

        10M   405B  2.8        7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   64.40    208.30 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   64.50    272.80 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   61.60    334.40 (2)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   42.50    376.90 (2)

    3.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            352.55

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.00    215.40 (1)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    255.00 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.95    304.95 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   47.60    352.55 (3)

    4.  VOROBEVA, LIZA                A - Group     TDA                            342.75

        10M   5235D 2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   43.40    201.05 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    253.70 (4)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   49.95    303.65 (4)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.10    342.75 (4)

    5.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            A - Group     REVOLUTION                     314.05

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   44.40    182.05 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   37.80    219.85 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   56.70    276.55 (6)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   37.50    314.05 (5)

    6.  READ, JULIA                   A - Group     ONDC                           313.10

        5M    105B  2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   46.80    198.20 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.90    244.10 (6)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   36.80    280.90 (5)

        7.5M  5235D 2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.20    313.10 (6)
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    7.  RAPONI, MARIA                 A - Group     TDA                            307.10

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   39.60    194.25 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   54.60    248.85 (5)

        10M   405C  2.5        2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.5   16.25    265.10 (7)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   42.00    307.10 (7)

    8.  ROFFEL, AVA                   A - Group     WINDSOR                        294.70

        5M    105B  2.6        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   33.80    176.40 (9)

        10M   405B  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   37.80    214.20 (9)

        5M    205C  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   40.50    254.70 (8)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   40.00    294.70 (8)

    9.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     287.00

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   36.00    162.95 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   44.55    207.50 (10)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    241.10 (10)

        10M   6241B 2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   45.90    287.00 (9)

    10. RAKHRA, SIMRAN                A - Group     SS/WR                          280.50

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    185.85 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   36.45    222.30 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   29.40    251.70 (9)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.80    280.50 (10)
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